
2016 Schedule of Meetings for the 

ABLE Advisory Committee 

 

Tuesday, March 29, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, April 19, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, May 17, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, June 21, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, July 19, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, August 16, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, September 20, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, October 18, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, November 15, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 

Tuesday, December 20, 2:00, 7th Floor Conference room of OTT 


